
AUDIO VISUAL
PRICE LIST (2025)

PROJECTION

LCD Projector – 3000 Lumens

LCD Projector – 3000 Short Throw

LCD Projector – 5000 Lumens

LCD Projector – 7000 Lumens

330.00

385.00

440.00

715.00

Following is a list of  standard equipment, please reach out to your Stagevision representative for pricing on
additional items and services. Equipment charges are not inclusive of  labour. 

DISPLAY MONITORS

43” LCD Monitor Package

55” LED Monitor Package

75” LED Monitor Package

275.00

525.00

880.00

COMPUTER DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

Laptop Computer

Seamless Video Switcher

Wireless Computer Presenter

Perfect Cue Remote Control

190.00

495.00

20.00

85.00

VIDEO PLAYBACK DEVICES

iPad Air 64GB

Blu-ray Player

85.00

65.00

VIDEO CAMERAS & ACCESSORIES

Webcam

4K Video Camera Package

30.00

495.00

SCREENS

8’ Tripod Screen

10’ Widescreen Fastfold Screen

12’ Widescreen Fastfold Screen

14’ Widescreen Fastfold Screen

50.00

305.00

395.00

485.00

AUDIO CONSOLES

8 Channel Mixer Package

12 Channel Mixer Package

16 Channel Digital Audio Mixer

65.00

90.00

140.00

AUDIO SYSTEMS

Single 10” Speaker Package

Single 15” Speaker Package

Pair of 10” Speakers

Pair of 15” Speakers

65.00

90.00

130.00

175.00



AUDIO CONFERENCING

Conference Phone

Telephone Gentner Unit

USB Audio Interface

150.00

180.00

55.00

AUDIO PLAYBACK DEVICES

Computer Audio Patch

8GB iPod Touch

Digital Audio Recorder

15.00

20.00

140.00

CONFERENCE SUPPORT EQUIPMENT

Easel

VH1 Lectern

10’ Section of Black Velour Drape

LED Pars

4 Fixture Lighting Package

Flipchart with Markers

15.00

165.00

130.00

55.00

345.00

50.00

MICROPHONES

SM58 Wired Microphone

Wireless Lapel or Handheld

Conference Microphone

System 

15.00

140.00
*Upon Request

LABOUR RATES

0600 – Midnight                  

Midnight – 0600

Weekend Rate

Statutory Holiday

90.00/hour

135.00/hour

135.00/hour

225.00/hour

MEETING PACKAGES

Basic LCD & Tripod Screen Package
Includes: LCD Projector, Tripod Screen & Cabling

3000 Lumens LCD & Fastfold Screen Package
Includes: LCD Projector - 3000 Lumens, 10’
Fastfold Screen & Cabling

5000 Lumens LCD & Fastfold Screen Package
Includes: LCD Projector – 5000 Lumens, 10’
Fastfold Screen & Cabling

Small Sound System Package
Includes: Pair of 10” Speakers w/ Stands, Mixer,
Wired Microphone, Computer Audio Patch

400.00

750.00

850.00

300.00
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Please note: All packages are
subject to a minimum of  one
(1) hour labour. 

All requests made within 48
hours of  event date will be
subject to a 5-hour minimum.

All pricing is subject to change
without notice. Taxes and
transport are extra. 

All orders are subject to a 19%
service charge. 
 

For any additional
information, please contact 
AVServices@stagevision.com


