

AUDIO VISUAL PRICE LIST (2025)

Following is a list of standard equipment, please reach out to your Stagevision representative for pricing on additional items and services. Equipment charges are not inclusive of labour.

PROJECTION

LCD Projector – 3000 Lumens	330.00
LCD Projector – 3000 Short Throw	385.00
LCD Projector – 5000 Lumens	440.00
LCD Projector – 7000 Lumens	715.00

DISPLAY MONITORS

43" LCD Monitor Package	275.00
55" LED Monitor Package	525.00
75" LED Monitor Package	880.00

COMPUTER DISPLAY ACCESSORIES

Laptop Computer	190.00
Seamless Video Switcher	495.00
Wireless Computer Presenter	20.00
Perfect Cue Remote Control	85.00

VIDEO PLAYBACK DEVICES

iPad Air 64GB	85.00
Blu-ray Player	65.00

VIDEO CAMERAS & ACCESSORIES

Webcam	30.00
4K Video Camera Package	495.00

SCREENS

8' Tripod Screen	50.00
10' Widescreen Fastfold Screen	305.00
12' Widescreen Fastfold Screen	395.00
14' Widescreen Fastfold Screen	485.00

AUDIO CONSOLES

8 Channel Mixer Package	65.00
12 Channel Mixer Package	90.00
16 Channel Digital Audio Mixer	140.00

AUDIO SYSTEMS

Single 10" Speaker Package	65.00
Single 15" Speaker Package	90.00
Pair of 10" Speakers	130.00
Pair of 15" Speakers	175.00

STAGEVISION

BRINGING YOUR EVENT VISION TO LIFE

AUDIO VISUAL PRICE LIST (2025)

AUDIO CONFERENCING

Conference Phone	150.00
Telephone Gentner Unit	180.00
USB Audio Interface	55.00

AUDIO PLAYBACK DEVICES

Computer Audio Patch	15.00
8GB iPod Touch	20.00
Digital Audio Recorder	140.00

LABOUR RATES

0600 – Midnight	90.00/hour
Midnight – 0600	135.00/hour
Weekend Rate	135.00/hour
Statutory Holiday	225.00/hour

MEETING PACKAGES

Basic LCD & Tripod Screen Package <i>Includes: LCD Projector, Tripod Screen & Cabling</i>	400.00
3000 Lumens LCD & Fastfold Screen Package <i>Includes: LCD Projector - 3000 Lumens, 10' Fastfold Screen & Cabling</i>	750.00
5000 Lumens LCD & Fastfold Screen Package <i>Includes: LCD Projector – 5000 Lumens, 10' Fastfold Screen & Cabling</i>	850.00
Small Sound System Package <i>Includes: Pair of 10" Speakers w/ Stands, Mixer, Wired Microphone, Computer Audio Patch</i>	300.00

Please note: All packages are subject to a minimum of one (1) hour labour.

All requests made within 48 hours of event date will be subject to a 5-hour minimum.

All pricing is subject to change without notice. Taxes and transport are extra.

All orders are subject to a 19% service charge.

For any additional information, please contact AVServices@stagevision.com

STAGEVISION

BRINGING YOUR EVENT VISION TO LIFE